Low Gross:

1St
T 2"
T 2
4th
5th

Connor Rumpf
Doug Bennett
Scott Taylor
Eric Anderson
Damon Liles

Low Net:

1st
2nd
T 3¢
T 31
T5"
T 5"

Ty Simmons
Rory Dentel
Chris Miller
John Hardie
Jeff Feller
Derek Herbaugh

Sunday Game

Arrowhead Golf Club

July 25, 2021
Blue Tees

66
74
74
75
78

83-16-67
85-14-71
79-7-72
86-14-72
84-9-75
87-12-75

$22.00
$14.50
$14.50
$10.00

$6.50

$22.00
$16.00
$11.50
$11.50
$3.25
$3.25



