Sunday Game Arrowhead Golf Club July 25, 2021

Blue Tees

Low Gross:			
1^{st}	Connor Rumpf	66	\$22.00
T 2 nd	Doug Bennett	74	\$14.50
T 2 nd	Scott Taylor	74	\$14.50
4^{th}	Eric Anderson	75	\$10.00
5 th	Damon Liles	78	\$6.50
Low Net:			
1^{st}	Ty Simmons	83-16-67	\$22.00
2^{nd}	Rory Dentel	85-14-71	\$16.00
T 3 rd	Chris Miller	79-7-72	\$11.50
T 3 rd	John Hardie	86-14-72	\$11.50
T 5 th	Jeff Feller	84-9-75	\$3.25
T 5 th	Derek Herbaugh	87-12-75	\$3.25